  ICOP Technology Inc.
User Manual
VDX3-6724
with
DM&P Vortex86DX3 1GHz processor
Half-Size CPU Module with
4S/4USB/VGA/LCD/LVDS/
AUDIO/2LAN/GPIO/

VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    8
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
VDX3-6724-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2C-1G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-2C-2G Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
VDX3-6724-CF-1G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-1G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-CF-2G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size CPU Module with 2GB DDR3
with CF card slot
VDX3-6724-2C-CF-2G
Vortex86DX3 Half-Size Dual Core CPU Module with 1GB DDR3
with CF card slot
CABLE-6724-SET
GPIO (2.54) x1
RS-232 (2.54) x3
Audio Line x2
Printer (2.54) x1
USB (2.54) x2
NET 4x2 (2.0) x1
CABLE-6724-CF
RS-232 (2.54) x3
Audio Line x2
USB (2.54) x2
NET 4x2 (2.0) x1
ICOP-0096 Vortex86 LVDS 18-bit Converter Kit for LCD Panel Display
CABLE-LVDS-30 18-Bit LVDS Cable
*Default setting for processor on VDX3-6724 is Single-core. If  Dual-core processor is required,
please contact ICOP (info@icop.com.tw).
VDX3-6724                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    9

	1.2 Block diagram
	1.3 Specifications
	1.4 Ordering Information
	2 Hardware Information
	2
	2.1 Board Dimension
	2.2 Board Outline
	2.3 Connector Summary
	2.4 Pin Assignments & Jumper Settings
	J1: LCD
	J2: VGA
	J3: LVDS (24-bit Support Only)
	J4: SATA DOM
	J5: Power Connector (Terminal Block 5.0mm)
	J6: SATA DOM POWER
	J10: LAN2 (10/100)
	J11: USB0&1
	J12: USB2&3
	J13: GPIO (Port 6/7)
	J15: RESET
	J17: COM1 RS232/485 D-Sub 9 pin
	J18: COM2 RS232/485
	J20: COM5 RS232
	J22: COM6 RS232
	J24A: PC/104 Connector – 64 pin
	J24B: PC/104 Connector – 40 pin